THE MAHONING VALLEY

Mar 1 - Wednesday
Struthers Manor 10:00-11:45

585 Poland Ave, Struthers
Kirwan Homes 12:15-2:00
101 Jackson St, Campbell

Mar 2 — Thursday
International Towers 10:00-12:00

25 Market St, Youngstown
Newport Library 12:30-2:00
3730 Market St, Youngstown

Mar 3 - Friday
Calvary Towers 10:30-12:00
1840 Market St, Youngstown

Amedia Plaza 12:30-2:00
131 W. Boardman St, Youngstown

Mar 8 - Wednesday

Lowellville Park Apts 10-11:45
810 W. Wood St, Lowellville
Vasu Manor 12:15-2:00
137 Roosevelt, Campbell

Mar 9 — Thursday

Arlington Gardens 10:30-12:30
767 Park Ave., Austintown
Villages at Arlington | 1-2:30

516 Griffin St, Youngstown

**Please check for updates on Facebook:
ACTION of Mahoning Valley

Mar 2023

Mar 10 - Friday

Sycamore Place 10:30-12:00
31 Tremble Ave, Campbell

ESA Park Apartments 12:30-2:00
110 Kendis Cr, Youngstown

Mar 15 - Wednesday
South Range Elementary 11:00-2:00

11300 Columbiana-Canfield Rd

Mar 16 — Thursday

MYCAP 10:00-11:30

1325 5™ Ave, Youngstown
YWCA 11:45-1:00

25 W Rayen Ave, Youngstown
Broadway Park 1:15-2:30
353 Broadway, Youngstown

Mar 17- Friday
Seneca Oaks Apts 10:30-12:00
1073 E Way Dr, Youngstown
Paul C. Bunn Elementary 12:30-2:00

March Madness PBIS
1825 Sequoya Dr, Youngstown

Mar 22- Wednesday

Grovewood Manor 10-12:00
3531 Hillman, Youngstown
Carter House 12:30-2:00
26 Willis, Youngstown

*All locations and times are subject to change due to inclement weather

Mar 23 — Thursday
Copeland Retirement 10:00-11:30
800 S 15™ St, Sebring OH
Sebring Library 12-2:00
195 W. Ohio Ave, Sebring

Mar 24 - Friday

Norton Manor 10:00-12:00
1400 Springdale, Youngstown

Grace Evangelical 12:00-2:00
2214 Mahoning Ave, Youngstown

Mar 25 - Saturday
Mercy Health Fair 11:30-2:30
YSU - Armed Forces Blvd

Mar 29— Wednesday
Plaza View 10:30-11:30
1446 McGuffey Rd, Youngstown
Gutknecht Towers 12:00-2:00
110 E. Wood St, Youngstown

Mar 30- Thursday

Merici House 11:00-2:00
3314 South Ave, Youngstown

Mar 31- Friday

Crandall Park 10:00-11:30
1707 5th Ave, Youngstown

Heritage Home 12-1:30
600 Granada, Youngstown




